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Baby Green Jumper X-Rails
Knick Knack Pixie Stix Esperanza Duran 17 21 9 14 19 80
Ooh La La Catherine Purcell 19 19
Sunset Storm Jennifer Carpenter 17 17
Miss Bizzi Jennifer Carpenter 14 14
Mr Blue Eyes Kelly Fletchall 12 12
Surprise Box Israel Duran 9 9
Daddy's Paycheck Taylin Huffman 7 7
Sarah Beth Alexia Boulet 5 5
Proudly Stan Bryanna Wilburn 4 4

Novice Jumper 18"
The Little Mermaid Taylor McRae 15 21 6 21 17 80
Knick Knack Pixie Stix Esperanza Duran 9 8 6 6 12 41
Sasha's Silver Lining Alicia Cajamarca 17 12 8 37
Miss Bizzi Jennifer Carpenter 19 19
Medoc de Livre Emilia Guthrie 14 14
Long Story Short Haley Willman 10 10
Classico Kat Rosarta 9 5 14
Surprise Box Israel Duran 7 7
Proudly Stan Bryanna Wilburn 7 7
Ooh La La Catherine Purcell 5 5
Toulouse Haley Dixon 5 5
Sunset Storm Jennifer Carpenter 4 4

Intermediate Jumper 2'
The Little Mermaid Taylor McRae 7 14 10 11 6 48
Island Time McKenna Histed 10 7 8 6 5 36
Cinders Catherine Purcell 8 2 9 19
Clever Master AJ Lambert 8 7 15
Hi Lee Independent Taylor Carr 7 7 14
My Little Peanut Sarah Egel 11 11
Zorro Catherine Purcell 4 4 8
Firefly Diana Greene 7 7
Jamaican Me Crazy Lilly Belliveau 7 7
Concorde Christina Larson 5 5
Midnight Deborah Bonenclark 4 4
Zen 10 Tana Rains 3 1 4
Long Story Short Haley Willman 3 3
Zips Tripoly Cat Aralyn Fernandez 2 2

Training Jumper 2'3" 
Island Time McKenna Histed 11 14 6 6 7 44
Hi Lee Independent Taylor Carr 5 14 9 28
Cinders Catherine Purcell 3 5 10 18
Concorde Cristina Larsson 10 5 15
Phoenix on Fire Deborah Bonenclark 7 7
Zorro Catherine Purcell 7 7
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Ernie Kayley Mantz 7 7
My Little Peanut Sarah Egel 7 7
Deemed Devine Skylar Stephenson 7 7
Zips Tripoly Cat Aralyn Fernandez 5 5
Midnight Deborah Bonenclark 5 5
Commodore Mia Dolan 5 5
Nacho Giant Eve Letts 4 4
Treasure the Time Sina Gibson 4 4
Executive Rose Alicia Cajamarca 3 3
Designed in Silver Bryanna Wilburn 3 3
Pepper Aidan Murphy 2 2
Beau's Golden Music Riitta Longshore 1 1
Corneel Lesley Allen 1 1

Hopeful Jumper 2'6"
Commodore Mia Dolan 12 12 12 7 43
Joules Eric McCarthy 14 14
Nacho Giant Eric McCarthy/Eve Letts 7 5 12
Bohemian Claire Mayer 7 7
Serendipity Amanda Mancino 7 7
King of Beers Kristin Osley 7 7
Grey Lad Meg Cooke 7 7
Top Gun Ana Cubillan 7 7
Mordan Bobbi Newberry 5 5
Please Humor Me Claire Mayer 4 4
Saratoga Lake Julia Palomino 4 4

Pre Child/Adult Jumper 2'6" 
Island Time McKenna Histed 14 15 18 8 21 76
Executive Rose Alicia Cajamarca 16 21 15 11 63
Fun Fact Kristin Anchors 13 11 11 15 50
San Miguel Ana Pipovski 5 4 7 16
Tonight at Noon Kari McBride 14 14
Tiger Lily Lucy Wynn 13 13
Top Gun Ana Cubillan 7 7
Kaboom Aidan Murphy 5 5
Goldfinger OTJ Kelley Manning 5 5
King of Beers Kristen Osley 4 4
Captivated Lauren Holmes 1 1

$100 MSC JUMPER CLASSIC (4 to fill)
High Lifes Levi Aiden Murphy 1st 4th 6th 1st
Sourpatch Kid Lucy Wynn 2nd
Bohemian Claire Mayer 3rd
Bellini Lauren Carpenter 2nd
Island Time McKenna Histed 3rd 1st 6th
Captivated Lauren Holmes 4th
Executive Rose Alicia Cajamarca 4th 2nd 3rd 5th
Saratoga Lake Julia Palomino 3rd
King of Beers Kristin Olsey 5th
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Deemed Devine Skylar Stephenson 1st
Designed in Silver Bryanna Wilburn 4th
Tonight at Noon Kari McBride 2nd

Pony/Beginner 2'6"-2'9" 
High Lifes Levi Aiden Murphy 14 14 14 14 7 63
Solidario Brianna Heath 10 10

.85m Jumper 2'9" 
San Miguel Ana Pipovski 14 14 12 7 47
Sour Patch Kid Lucy Wynn 7 7 11 25
Samson Road Linda Murphy 5 5 3 3 16
Kaboom Aidan Murphy 12 5 17
Morden Bobbi Newberry 5 7 12
Solidario Brianna Heath 10 10
Osaka Miro Frei 9 9
Halle T Andres Szieverth 6 6
Effortless Shannon Myers 4 2 6
Brighton Miro Frei 4 4
Hoebella Giovanni Principi 4 4
Don Camilo Kunihiko Izumi 4 4
Sweet Encore Madison Kondracki 3 3
Hamilton on Broadway Madison Ferguson 2 2

.95m Jumper 3' 
Darla Damian Guthrie 7 14 7 28
Zips Tripoly Cat Kristin Volner 19 19
Morden Bobbi Newberry 7 7
Domingo B Alivia Dragstedt 5 5

.95m Child/Adult Jumpers 3'
Samson Road Linda Murphy 7 10 14 0 31
Zips Tripoly Cat Kristin Olsey 15 15
Hamilton on Broadway Madison Ferguson 8 8
Morden Bobbi Newberry 7 7
Don Camilo Kunihiko Izumi 5 5

1.0m Jumper 3'3" 
Darla Damian Guthrie 7 14 14 14 14 63
Viola BF Katherine Atherton 10 10
Giordano Delaney McDowell 7 7
G Padre Pio Margaret Cobb 5 0

1.0m Low Child/Adult Jumper 3'3"
A Bit O'Blarney Brady O'Donohue 14 14
Magic Beans Madison Kondracki 7 7

0

1.10m Jumper 3'6"
N'Darcos Diamonds Damian Guthrie 3 3 7 7 20
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Riptide Rebecca Guthrie 4 5 5 14
Disco Dancer Miro Frei 9 9
Linden T Andres Szieverth 7 7
G Padre Pio Margaret Cobb 7 7
Gerry's Jewels Damian Guthrie 5 5
Zabel Ana Elena Armas 5 5
Lima Z Mike Holtkamp 4 4
Supergrover Mike Holtkamp 3 3
Brittina T Giovanni Pricipi 1 1

1.10m High Child/Adult Jumper 3'6"
Radkuse De Pommeray Maddy Ferguson 14 12 26
Touch the Sky Delaney McDowell 7 7
Magic Beans Madison Kondracki 7 7
Sweet Encore Madison Kondracki 7 7
Moonrocke Ana Elena Armas 7 7
G Padre Pio Margaret Cobb 4 4

1.15m Open Jumper 3'9" 
Riptide Rebecca Guthrie 4 7 7 7 25
N'Darcos Diamonds Damian Guthrie 5 5 5 5 20
Touch the Sky Delaney McDowell 7 5 12
Linden T Andres Szieverth 7 7
Gerry's Jewels Damian Guthrie 7 7
Zabel Ana Elena Armas 7 7
Brittina T Giovanni Principi 5 5
Moonrocke Ana Elena Armas 4 4
Syriana Marina Yarbrough 3 3

1.25m Open Jumper 4'1"     
Gerry's Jewels Damian Guthrie 5 7 7 7 26
Olympia Miro Frei 14 14
Syriana Marina Yarbrough 14 14
Touch the Sky Delaney McDowell 5 5

1.30m Open Jumper 4'3"     
Gerry's Jewels Damian Guthrie 7 7 7 21

RIDERS MUST PARTICIPATE IN A MINIMUM OF 3 SHOWS TO BE ELIGIBLE FOR YEAR END AWARDS
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